
 
 

Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 
 

Week beginning Monday 4th May 

Morning – 09:00  Afternoon – 13:30 
Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year DATE Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year 

 BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 

  Monday 4th May  BANK HOLIDAY   

 Year 9 Core Exams- Science 
 
 
 

1hr 30min 
 
 

9 
 
 

Tuesday 5th May 
 
 

 Year 9 Core Exams - RE 50min 9 

 
 
 

Year 9 Core Exams - Maths 
 
 
 

1hr 20min 9 
 
 

Wednesday 6th May  Year 9 Core Exams - English 1hr 45min 9 

  
 
 
 

  
 
 

Thursday 7th May    
 

 

 

  
 
 
 

  Friday 8th May AQA 
 
 

Drama 8261/W 1hr 45min 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 
Week beginning Monday 11th May 

Morning – 09:00  Afternoon – 13:30 
Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year DATE Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year 

AQA 
 

Edexcel 
 
 

English Literature – Paper 1 8702/1 
 
Economics – Markets & Business 
Behaviour 9EC0 01 

1hr 45min 
 

2hrs 

11 
 

13 

Monday 11th May Edexcel 
 
 

OCR 
 

 

Further Maths AS - Core Pure Mathematics 
8FMO/01 
 
Business – Business activity, marketing & 
people J204/01 
 

1hr 40min 
 
 

1nr 30min 

12 
 
 

11 

Edexcel 
 
 

AQA 
 

 

Religious Studies – 1RA0-1A 
Catholic Christianity  
 
Geography – Physical Geography 
7037/1 
 

1hr 45min 
 
 

2hr 30min 
 

 

11 
 
 

13 
 

 

Tuesday 12th May 
 
 

AQA 
 

AQA 

Biology Paper 1 8461/1H 
 
Combined Science – Biology  
8464/B/1F  
8464/B/1H 
 

1hr 45min 
 

1hr 15min 

11 
 

11 

AQA 
 
 

WJEC 
 

Geography – Paper 1 8035/1 
Living with the physical environment  
 
English Literature – A720U10-1 
Component 1 Poetry  
 

1hr 30min 
 
 

2hrs 

11 
 
 

13 

Wednesday 13th May AQA 
 

OCR 

Business – Paper 1 7132/1 
 
Computer Science Paper 1 – J277/01 
Computer Systems  
 
 

2hrs 
 

1hr 30min 

13 
 

11 

Edexcel Mathematics – Paper 1 (Non-
Calculator)  
1MA1/1H  
1MA1/1F 

1hr 30min 11 Thursday 14th May Edexcel 
 
 

Edexcel 

Further Mathematics – Core Pure 
Mathematics 1 9FM0 01 
 
BTEC Business Unit 3 31463H 
Personal & Business Finance 
 

1hr 30mins 
 
 

2hrs 

13 
 
 

12 
 

AQA 
 

Edexcel 
 

OCR 

Psychology – Paper 1 7182/1 
 
History – Medicine in Britain 1HI0 11 
 
Applied Science – F180/01 
 

2hrs 
 

1hr 20min 
 

1hr 30min 

13 
 

11 
 

12 

Friday 15th May Edexcel 
 
 
 
 

Further Maths AS – 8FMO  2D 
Further Pure Maths 8FMO 21/ 
Decision Mathematics 8FMO 27 
 

1hr 40min 
 

 

13 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 
Week beginning Monday 18th May 

Morning – 09:00  Afternoon – 13:30 
Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year DATE Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year 

AQA 
 

AQA 
 

Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1H 
 
Combined Science – Chemistry 
8464/C/1F 
8464/C/1H 
 

1hr 45min 
 

1hr 15min 
 

11 
 

11 
 

Monday 18th May Edexcel 
 

Economics – 9EC0 02 
The National & Global Economy  
 
 

2hrs 13 
 

AQA 
 

AQA 

English Literature Paper 2– 8702/2 
 
Business Paper 2 – 7132/2 

2hr 15min 
 

2hrs 

11 
 
13 

Tuesday 19th May 
 
 

OCR 
 

 
OCR 

 
 

OCR 

Computer Science – Computational thinking, 
algorithms & programming J277/02 
 
Child Development – Health & well-being 
R057/01 
 
History – Civil Rights in the USA Y319/01 
 

1hr 30min 
 

 
1hr 15min 

 
 

2hr 30min 

11 
 

 
11 

 
 

13 

Edexcel 
 
 
 
AQA 

French Listening –  
1FR1 2H 
1FR1 2F 
 
Psychology –Paper 2 7182/2 
 

 
1hr 

45mins 
 

2hrs 

11 
 

 
 

13 

Wednesday 20th May Edexcel 
 
 

AQA 

Religious Education Paper 2 –  
Judaism 1RA0-2F 
 
Physics – Paper 1 7408/1 

50min 
 
 

2hrs 

11 
 
 

13 

AQA 
 

AQA 
 

OCR 
 
 

 

English Language – Paper 1 8700/1 
 
Polish Paper 1 7687/1 (A level) 
 
Physical Education – H555/01 
Physiological factors affecting 
performance  
 

1hr 45min 
 

2hr 30min 
 

2hrs 
 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 

 

Thursday 21st May AQA 
 

Edexcel 
 

OCR 
 

 
OCR 

Geography – Paper 2 7037/2 
 
Further Maths –Core Pure Maths 2  9FM0 02 
 
Business Paper 2 J204/02  
Business Operations, Finances & Influences  
 
Health & Social Care F090/01 
 

2hr 30min 
 

1hr 30min 
 

1hr 30min 
 

 
1hr 30min 

13 
 

13 
 

11 
 

 
12 

AQA 
 
 

 
 
 

Edexcel 
 

WJEC 

Italian Listening 8633/LH 
Italian Reading 8633/RH 
 
Italian Listening 8633/LF 
Italian Reading 8633/RF 
 
PE – Fitness & Body Systems 1PE0 01 
 
Film Studies Paper 1 A670U10-1 
Varieties of Film 

45min 
1hr 

 
35min 
45min 

 
1hr 30min 

 
2hr 30min 

11 
 
 

11 
 

 
13 

 
13 

Friday 22nd May     



 
 

Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 
Week beginning Monday 1st June 

Morning – 09:00  Afternoon – 13:30 
Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year DATE Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year 

AQA 
 

WJEC 
 

AQA 
 
 

Edexcel 

Physics – Paper 2   7408/2 
 
English Literature 2 -Drama A720U20-1 
 
Italian Writing 8633/WH 
Italian Writing 8633/WF 
 
PE Health & Performance 1PE0 02 

2hrs 
 

2hrs 
 

1hr 15min 
1hr 

 
1hr 15min 

13 
 

13 
 

11 
11 

 
11 

Monday 1st June AQA 
 

OCR 
 
 
 

Edexcel 
 

Polish- paper 2 7687/2 (A Level) 
 
Physical Education – 
Psychological factors affecting 
performance H555/02 
 
Religious Studies – Catholic Christianity   
1RA0 3A 

2hrs 
 

1hr 
 
 
 

50mins 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 

11 

WJEC 
 
 

OCR 
 
 

AQA 
 

AQA 

Film Studies – Paper 2 A670U20-1 
Global Film Making  
 
Chemistry – Fundamentals of Chemistry 
H433/01 
 
Physics 8463/1H 
 
Combined Science - Physics  
8464/P/1F  
8464/P/1H 

2hr 30min 
 
 

2hr 15min 
 
 

1hr 45min 
 

1hr 15min 
 

13 
 
 

13 
 
 

11 
 

11 

Tuesday 2nd June 
 
 

AQA 
 

 
Edexcel 

 
 

OCR 
 

 
OCR 

 

Polish Listening 8688/LH  
Polish Reading 8688/RH 
 
Russian Listening 1RU01 1H  
Russian Reading 1RU0 3H  
 
History – Y108/01   Early Stuarts & Origins 
of the Civil War  
 
Applied Science – Science in Society 
F181/01 

45mins 
1hr 

 
45min 

1hr 5min 
 

1hr 30min 
 

 
1hr 15min 

10 
10 

 
EXT 

 
 

13 
 
 

12 

Edexcel Mathematics – Paper 2 (Calculator)  
1MA1/2H  
1MA1/2F 

1hr 30min 11 Wednesday 3rd June Edexcel 
 
 

AQA 

Mathematics – 9MA0 01 
Pure Mathematics 1  
 
Geography – Paper 2  8035/2 

2hrs 
 
 

1hr 30min 

13 
 
 

11 

Edexcel 
 
 
 

Edexcel 
 
 

Edexcel 
 
 

Edexcel 
 

History – Superpower Relations & Early 
Elizabethan  
1H10 2R (B4 & P4) 
 
Economics – Micro & Macro Economics 
9EC0 03 
 
Religious Studies – Philosophy of 
Religion 9RS0 01 
 
Spanish Paper 1 – 9SP0 01 
Listening, reading & Translation 

1hr 50min 
 
 
 

2hrs 
 
 

2hrs 
 
 

2hrs 
 

11 
 
 
 

13 
 
 

13 
 
 

12 
 

Thursday 4th June AQA 
 

Edexcel 

Biology – Paper 1 7402/1 
 
French – Reading  
1FR1 3H 
1FR1 3F 

2hrs 
 
 

1hr 
45mins 

13 
 
 

11 
11 

AQA 
 

AQA 

English Language – Paper 2 8700/2 
 
Psychology – Paper 3   7182/3 

1hr 45min 
 

2hrs 
 

11 
 

13 
 

Friday 5th June AQA Applied Science Unit 1 – ASC1 1hr 30min 13 



 
 

Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 
Week beginning Monday 8th June 

Morning – 09:00  Afternoon – 13:30 
Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year DATE Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year 

AQA 
 

AQA 
 

 
AQA 

 
Edexcel 

Biology Paper 2 8461/2H 
 
Combined Science - Biology  
8464/B/2F & 8464/B/2H 
 
Physics – Paper 3 7408/3A 
 
French – 9FR0 01 
Listening, Reading & Translation  

1hr 45min 
 

1hr 15min 
 

 
2hrs 

 
2hrs 

11 
 

11 
 

 
13 

 
13 

Monday 8th June Edexcel French - Writing  
1FR1 4H 
1FR1 4F 

 
1hr 20min 
1hr 15min 

 
11 
11 

AQA 
 

OCR 
 
 

Edexcel 

Polish Paper 3 - 7687/3 (A level) 
 
Chemistry – Scientific literacy in 
Chemistry   H433/02 
 
Religious Studies – Religion & Ethics   
9RS0 02 

2hr 30min 
 

2hr 15min 
 
 

2hrs 

12 
 

13 
 
 

13 

Tuesday 9th June 
 
 

Edexcel 
 
 

AQA 

History – Weimar & Nazi Germany  
1H10 31 
 
Business – Paper 3 7132/3 

1hr 30min 
 
 

2hrs 

11 
 
 

13 

Edexcel 
 
 

 
WJEC 

Mathematics – Paper 3 (Calculator)  
1MA1/3H  
1MA1/3F 
 
English Literature 3- A720U30-1 
Unseen texts 

1hr 30min 
 
 

 
2hrs 

11 
 
 
 

13 

Wednesday 10th June AQA 
 

OCR 
 
 

AQA  
 

Edexcel 

Design & Technology 8552/W 
 
Computer Science- Computer systems 
H446/01 
 
Applied Science Unit 3 – ASC3 
 
Russian -writing   1RU0 4H (GCSE) 

2hrs 
 

2hrs 30min 
 
 

1hr 30min 
 

1hr 25min 

11 
 

13 
 
 

13 
 

EXT 

AQA 
 

OCR 

Geography – Paper 3   8035/3 
 
History – The USA in the 19th Century 
Y216/01 

1hr 30min 
 

1hr 

11 
 

13 

Thursday 11th June Edexcel 
 

AQA 

Mathematics – Pure Maths 2 9MA0 02 
 
Food Preparation & Nutrition 8585/W 

2hrs 
 

1hr 45min 

13 
 

11 

AQA 
 

AQA 
 
 

AQA 
 

AQA 
 

Edexcel 

Chemistry Paper 2   8462/2H 
 
Combined Science - Chemistry 
8464/C/2F & 8464/C/2H 
 
Biology – Paper 2 7402/2 
 
Applied Science Unit 4 - ASC4 
 
Italian – 9IN0 01 
Listening, Reading & Translation    

1hr 45min 
 

1hr 15min 
 
 

2hrs 
 

1hr 30min 
 

2hrs 

11 
 

11 
 
 

13 
 

13 
 

13 

Friday 12th June AQA 
 

Edexcel 
 

 

Polish writing   8688/WH (GCSE) 
 
Spanish – 9SP0 02 
Written response to works & translation 
 
 

1hr 15mins 
 

2hr 40min 
 
 

10 
 

12 



 
 

Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 
 

 

Week beginning Monday 15th June 

Morning – 09:00  Afternoon – 13:30 
Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year DATE Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year 

AQA 
 

AQA 
 
 
 

OCR 

Physics Paper 2 8463/2H 
 
Combined Science - Physics  
8464/P/2F  
8464/P/2H 
 
Chemistry – Practical skills in Chemistry 
H433/03 
 

1hr 45min 
 

1hr 15min 
 
 
 

1hr 30min 

11 
 

11 
 
 
 

13 

Monday 15th June Edexcel Religious Studies – 9RS0 03 
New Testament Studies 

2hrs 13 

OCR  
 

 
AQA 

Physical Education – Socio-cultural issues 
in physical activity & sport   H555/03 
 
Biology – Paper 3 7402/3 
 

1hr 
 

 
2hrs 

13 
 

 
13 

Tuesday 16th June 
 
 

Edexcel Further Maths – 9FMO 3D  
Decision Maths 1 
 

1hr 30mins 13 

Edexcel  
 
 

OCR 

French – 9FR0 02 
Written response to works & translation    
 
Computer Science H446/02 
Algorithms & Programming  
 

2hrs 40min 
 
 

2hrs 30min 

13 
 
 

13 

Wednesday 17th June     

    Thursday 18th June Edexcel Maths – Statistics & Mechanics 9MA0 03 
(31 & 32) 
 
 

2hrs 13 

Edexcel Italian – 9IN0 02 
Written response to works & translation  

2hr 40min 13 Friday 19th June Edexcel Further Maths – 9FM0 3A 
Paper 1 Pure maths 
 
 

1hr 30min 13 

 

 

 



 
 

Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 
Week beginning Monday 22nd June 

Morning – 09:00  Afternoon – 13:30 
Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year DATE Board Subject & Unit Code Duration Year 

    Monday 22nd June 

 
 

    

    Tuesday 23rd June 

 
 

    

 CONTINGENCY MORNING   Wednesday 24th June 
 
 

 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON   

 

 

 

 

 

 


