



## Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

<b>Week beginning Monday 4<sup>th</sup> May</b>									
<b>Morning – 09:00</b>				<b>DATE</b>	<b>Afternoon – 13:30</b>				
<b>Board</b>	<b>Subject &amp; Unit Code</b>	<b>Duration</b>	<b>Year</b>		<b>Board</b>	<b>Subject &amp; Unit Code</b>	<b>Duration</b>	<b>Year</b>	
	<b>BANK HOLIDAY</b>			<b>Monday 4<sup>th</sup> May</b>		<b>BANK HOLIDAY</b>			
	Year 9 Core Exams- Science		9	<b>Tuesday 5<sup>th</sup> May</b>		Year 9 Core Exams - RE		50min	
	Year 9 Core Exams - Maths		9	<b>Wednesday 6<sup>th</sup> May</b>		Year 9 Core Exams - English		1hr 45min	
				<b>Thursday 7<sup>th</sup> May</b>					
				<b>Friday 8<sup>th</sup> May</b>	AQA	Drama 8261/W		1hr 45min	
								11	



## Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

**Week beginning Monday 11<sup>th</sup> May**

Morning – 09:00				DATE	Afternoon – 13:30			
Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	
AQA	English Literature – Paper 1 8702/1	1hr 45min	11	<b>Monday 11<sup>th</sup> May</b>	Edexcel	Further Maths AS - Core Pure Mathematics 8FMO/01	1hr 40min	12
Edexcel	Economics – Markets & Business Behaviour 9ECO 01	2hrs	13		OCR	Business – Business activity, marketing & people J204/01	1hr 30min	11
Edexcel	Religious Studies – 1RA0-1A Catholic Christianity	1hr 45min	11	<b>Tuesday 12<sup>th</sup> May</b>	AQA	Biology Paper 1 8461/1H	1hr 45min	11
AQA	Geography – Physical Geography 7037/1	2hr 30min	13		AQA	Combined Science – Biology 8464/B/1F 8464/B/1H	1hr 15min	11
AQA	Geography – Paper 1 8035/1 Living with the physical environment	1hr 30min	11	<b>Wednesday 13<sup>th</sup> May</b>	AQA	Business – Paper 1 7132/1	2hrs	13
WJEC	English Literature – A720U10-1 Component 1 Poetry	2hrs	13		OCR	Computer Science Paper 1 – J277/01 Computer Systems	1hr 30min	11
Edexcel	Mathematics – Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 1MA1/1H 1MA1/1F	1hr 30min	11	<b>Thursday 14<sup>th</sup> May</b>	Edexcel	Further Mathematics – Core Pure Mathematics 1 9FM0 01	1hr 30mins	13
					Edexcel	BTEC Business Unit 3 31463H Personal & Business Finance	2hrs	12
AQA	Psychology – Paper 1 7182/1	2hrs	13	<b>Friday 15<sup>th</sup> May</b>	Edexcel	Further Maths AS – 8FMO 2D Further Pure Maths 8FMO 21/ Decision Mathematics 8FMO 27	1hr 40min	13
Edexcel	History – Medicine in Britain 1H10 11	1hr 20min	11					
OCR	Applied Science – F180/01	1hr 30min	12					

## Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

Week beginning Monday 18<sup>th</sup> May

Morning – 09:00				DATE	Afternoon – 13:30			
Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	
AQA	Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1H	1hr 45min	11	Monday 18 <sup>th</sup> May	Edexcel	Economics – 9ECO 02 The National & Global Economy	2hrs	13
AQA	Combined Science – Chemistry 8464/C/1F 8464/C/1H	1hr 15min	11					
AQA	English Literature Paper 2 – 8702/2	2hr 15min	11	Tuesday 19 <sup>th</sup> May	OCR	Computer Science – Computational thinking, algorithms & programming J277/02	1hr 30min	11
AQA	Business Paper 2 – 7132/2	2hrs	13		OCR	Child Development – Health & well-being R057/01	1hr 15min	11
					OCR	History – Civil Rights in the USA Y319/01	2hr 30min	13
Edexcel	French Listening – 1FR1 2H 1FR1 2F	1hr 45mins	11	Wednesday 20 <sup>th</sup> May	Edexcel	Religious Education Paper 2 – Judaism 1RA0-2F	50min	11
AQA	Psychology –Paper 2 7182/2	2hrs	13		AQA	Physics – Paper 1 7408/1	2hrs	13
AQA	English Language – Paper 1 8700/1	1hr 45min	11	Thursday 21 <sup>st</sup> May	AQA	Geography – Paper 2 7037/2	2hr 30min	13
AQA	Polish Paper 1 7687/1 (A level)	2hr 30min	12		Edexcel	Further Maths –Core Pure Maths 2 9FM0 02	1hr 30min	13
OCR	Physical Education – H555/01 Physiological factors affecting performance	2hrs	13		OCR	Business Paper 2 J204/02 Business Operations, Finances & Influences	1hr 30min	11
					OCR	Health & Social Care F090/01	1hr 30min	12
AQA	Italian Listening 8633/LH Italian Reading 8633/RH	45min 1hr	11	Friday 22 <sup>nd</sup> May				
	Italian Listening 8633/LF Italian Reading 8633/RF	35min 45min	11					
Edexcel	PE – Fitness & Body Systems 1PE0 01	1hr 30min	13					
WJEC	Film Studies Paper 1 A670U10-1 Varieties of Film	2hr 30min	13					

## Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

Week beginning Monday 1<sup>st</sup> June

Morning – 09:00				DATE	Afternoon – 13:30			
Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year		Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year
AQA	Physics – Paper 2 7408/2	2hrs	13	Monday 1 <sup>st</sup> June	AQA	Polish- paper 2 7687/2 (A Level)	2hrs	12
WJEC	English Literature 2 -Drama A720U20-1	2hrs	13		OCR	Physical Education – Psychological factors affecting performance H555/02	1hr	13
AQA	Italian Writing 8633/WH Italian Writing 8633/WF	1hr 15min 1hr	11 11		Edexcel	Religious Studies – Catholic Christianity 1RA0 3A	50mins	11
Edexcel	PE Health & Performance 1PE0 02	1hr 15min	11					
WJEC	Film Studies – Paper 2 A670U20-1 Global Film Making	2hr 30min	13	Tuesday 2 <sup>nd</sup> June	AQA	Polish Listening 8688/LH Polish Reading 8688/RH	45mins 1hr	10 10
OCR	Chemistry – Fundamentals of Chemistry H433/01	2hr 15min	13		Edexcel	Russian Listening 1RU01 1H Russian Reading 1RU0 3H	45min 1hr 5min	EXT
AQA	Physics 8463/1H	1hr 45min	11		OCR	History – Y108/01 Early Stuarts & Origins of the Civil War	1hr 30min	13
AQA	Combined Science - Physics 8464/P/1F 8464/P/1H	1hr 15min	11		OCR	Applied Science – Science in Society F181/01	1hr 15min	12
Edexcel	Mathematics – Paper 2 (Calculator) 1MA1/2H 1MA1/2F	1hr 30min	11	Wednesday 3 <sup>rd</sup> June	Edexcel	Mathematics – 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1	2hrs	13
					AQA	Geography – Paper 2 8035/2	1hr 30min	11
Edexcel	History – Superpower Relations & Early Elizabethan 1H10 2R (B4 & P4)	1hr 50min	11	Thursday 4 <sup>th</sup> June	AQA	Biology – Paper 1 7402/1	2hrs	13
Edexcel	Economics – Micro & Macro Economics 9EC0 03	2hrs	13		Edexcel	French – Reading 1FR1 3H 1FR1 3F	1hr 45mins	11 11
Edexcel	Religious Studies – Philosophy of Religion 9RS0 01	2hrs	13					
Edexcel	Spanish Paper 1 – 9SP0 01 Listening, reading & Translation	2hrs	12					
AQA	English Language – Paper 2 8700/2	1hr 45min	11	Friday 5 <sup>th</sup> June	AQA	Applied Science Unit 1 – ASC1	1hr 30min	13
AQA	Psychology – Paper 3 7182/3	2hrs	13					

## Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

Week beginning Monday 8<sup>th</sup> June

Morning – 09:00				DATE	Afternoon – 13:30			
Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	
AQA	Biology Paper 2 8461/2H	1hr 45min	11	Monday 8 <sup>th</sup> June	Edexcel	French - Writing 1FR1 4H 1FR1 4F	1hr 20min	11
AQA	Combined Science - Biology 8464/B/2F & 8464/B/2H	1hr 15min	11				1hr 15min	11
AQA	Physics – Paper 3 7408/3A	2hrs	13					
Edexcel	French – 9FR0 01 Listening, Reading & Translation	2hrs	13					
AQA	Polish Paper 3 - 7687/3 (A level)	2hr 30min	12	Tuesday 9 <sup>th</sup> June	Edexcel	History – Weimar & Nazi Germany 1H10 31	1hr 30min	11
OCR	Chemistry – Scientific literacy in Chemistry H433/02	2hr 15min	13		AQA	Business – Paper 3 7132/3	2hrs	13
Edexcel	Religious Studies – Religion & Ethics 9RS0 02	2hrs	13					
Edexcel	Mathematics – Paper 3 (Calculator) 1MA1/3H 1MA1/3F	1hr 30min	11	Wednesday 10 <sup>th</sup> June	AQA	Design & Technology 8552/W	2hrs	11
WJEC	English Literature 3- A720U30-1 Unseen texts	2hrs	13		OCR	Computer Science- Computer systems H446/01	2hrs 30min	13
					AQA	Applied Science Unit 3 – ASC3	1hr 30min	13
					Edexcel	Russian -writing 1RU0 4H (GCSE)	1hr 25min	EXT
AQA	Geography – Paper 3 8035/3	1hr 30min	11	Thursday 11 <sup>th</sup> June	Edexcel	Mathematics – Pure Maths 2 9MA0 02	2hrs	13
OCR	History – The USA in the 19th Century Y216/01	1hr	13		AQA	Food Preparation & Nutrition 8585/W	1hr 45min	11
AQA	Chemistry Paper 2 8462/2H	1hr 45min	11	Friday 12 <sup>th</sup> June	AQA	Polish writing 8688/WH (GCSE)	1hr 15mins	10
AQA	Combined Science - Chemistry 8464/C/2F & 8464/C/2H	1hr 15min	11		Edexcel	Spanish – 9SP0 02 Written response to works & translation	2hr 40min	12
AQA	Biology – Paper 2 7402/2	2hrs	13					
AQA	Applied Science Unit 4 - ASC4	1hr 30min	13					
Edexcel	Italian – 9IN0 01 Listening, Reading & Translation	2hrs	13					



## Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

<b>Week beginning Monday 15<sup>th</sup> June</b>								
<b>Morning – 09:00</b>				<b>DATE</b>	<b>Afternoon – 13:30</b>			
<b>Board</b>	<b>Subject &amp; Unit Code</b>	<b>Duration</b>	<b>Year</b>		<b>Board</b>	<b>Subject &amp; Unit Code</b>	<b>Duration</b>	<b>Year</b>
AQA	Physics Paper 2 8463/2H	1hr 45min	11	<b>Monday 15<sup>th</sup> June</b>		Edexcel	Religious Studies – 9RS0 03 New Testament Studies	
AQA	Combined Science - Physics 8464/P/2F 8464/P/2H	1hr 15min	11					
OCR	Chemistry – Practical skills in Chemistry H433/03	1hr 30min	13					
OCR	Physical Education – Socio-cultural issues in physical activity & sport H555/03	1hr	13	<b>Tuesday 16<sup>th</sup> June</b>		Edexcel	Further Maths – 9FMO 3D Decision Maths 1	
AQA	Biology – Paper 3 7402/3	2hrs	13					
Edexcel	French – 9FR0 02 Written response to works & translation	2hrs 40min	13	<b>Wednesday 17<sup>th</sup> June</b>				
OCR	Computer Science H446/02 Algorithms & Programming	2hrs 30min	13					
				<b>Thursday 18<sup>th</sup> June</b>		Edexcel	Maths – Statistics & Mechanics 9MA0 03 (31 & 32)	
Edexcel	Italian – 9IN0 02 Written response to works & translation	2hr 40min	13	<b>Friday 19<sup>th</sup> June</b>		Edexcel	Further Maths – 9FMO 3A Paper 1 Pure maths	



## Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

Week beginning Monday 22<sup>nd</sup> June

Morning – 09:00						Afternoon – 13:30			
Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	DATE	Board	Subject & Unit Code	Duration	Year	
				Monday 22 <sup>nd</sup> June					
				Tuesday 23 <sup>rd</sup> June					
	CONTINGENCY MORNING			Wednesday 24th June		CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON			